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......................... FACULTY 
....................... DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM
CORPORATION INTERNSHIP EVALUATION FORM
STUDENT
Name and Surname
: .................................................... Number:.................................................

TYPE OF INTERNSHIP: ....................................................
CORPORATION OF INTERNSHIP
Name


: .................................................................................................................................

Address


: ......................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................................

Contact Information
: ................................................................................................................................

	DEPARTMENT/ BRANCH OF INTERNSHIP
	WORK PERIOD

	
	Start 
	Complete
	Number of days

	....................................................................................
	............................
	............................
	.............................


EVALUATION
Internship of the student must be completed by the corporation representative by marking the box that corresponds to the evaluation criteria. (1 means the worst, 10 means the best).
	Evaluation Criteria 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Observing the working hours 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Interest / Learning effort 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Responsibility
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Following up and finalizing the job 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Liability for team work 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Observing the rules 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


EVALUATED BY:

	Name and Surname:                
	...............................................
	Date          :
	.................................................

	Title           :               
	...............................................
	Seal- Signature:
	.................................................

	
	
	
	



